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D E A R Y 2025-2026  
A SQUAD

M I D D L E  S C H O O L
V O L L E Y B A L L

M I D D L E  S C H O O L
V O L L E Y B A L L

NAME:
SARAH JOHNSON
MIA WHITCOMB
SOPHIE LESLEY

EMILY MONNIERE
MELANIE BEHRENS
MAYCEE SUTTON
BROOKE BOGAR

BRIELLE HENDERSON
ADDI JENSEN

KADANCE HALVERSON
ERIKA NELSON

NUMBER:
1
2
5
6
7
9
12
14
21
24
25

GRADE:
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
7
8
8

COACHES: 
KRISTY JOHNSON & KELSEY SUTTON
MANAGERS: 
EMMA NELSON, BROOKLYN JOHNSON, & JAYDEN BOGAR
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: 
JALEN KIRK
PRINCIPAL/ SUPERINTENDENT: 
JOSH HARDY

B SQUAD
NAME:

SARAH JOHNSON
LAUREN HANSON

LORNA STEPHENSON
IZZY HOLT

JEMMA SLAUGHTER
RYLIN ROSS
MOLLY LEIGH
KAYLEE MAY

EMMA PROCTOR
KENNEDY STRADLEY

JORIE WORKMAN
ADDISON MONNIERE

HADLEIGH DAMMERMAN
GULIANNA SCOUDEN

AMELIA AUSTIN

NUMBER:
1
3
4
8
10
11
16
17
18
22
23
26
27
28
29

GRADE:
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
7
6
7
6
6
6
6


